
Hallstaviks Psk   Roslagssmällen 2014

Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Res mätKlubb

Roslagssmällen 20142014-03-01

Colt

Mikael Lauth 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 93 0Smedsbo1

Jörgen Gustavsson 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 92 0RP2

Erik Wärn 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 91 0Hallstaviks Psk3

Pontus Alenfelt 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 0 89 0Smedsbo4

Mikael Eriksson 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 88 0ENSK5

Björn Julin 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 85 0Närtuna Gottröra6

Georg Wallinder 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 84 0ESS7

Kjell Norberg 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 81 0Hallstaviks Psk8

Tommy Andersson 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 75 0St Eriks9

Torbjörn Nyström 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 74 0ESS10

Leif Sandberg 10 10 9 9 9 7 6 5 4 4 4 3 2 73 0Hallstaviks Psk11

Erik Sörell 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 72 0Hallstaviks Psk12

Boje Persson 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 0 71 0Upplands Väsby13

Alf Luth 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 3 3 3 69 0Ramsbergs Psk14

Paul Mardonovich 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 2 66 0Närtuna Gottröra15

Mikael Karlsson 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 63 0Närtuna Gottröra16

Cominazzo

Rolf Enqvist 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 83 0Närtuna Gottröra1

Anders Johansson 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 81 0SAF2

Mikael Lauth 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 4 2 80 0Smedsbo3

Pontus Alenfelt 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 4 2 1 75 0Smedsbo4

Erik Sörell 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 72 0Hallstaviks Psk5

Per Edblad 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 2 2 2 0 70 0Pk Ena6

Roger Carlsson 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 2 0 66 0ESS7

Håkan Bergström 8 7 7 7 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0Upplands Väsby8

den 1 mars 2014 Sida 1 of 5



Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Res mätKlubb

Kuchenreuter

Mikael Lauth 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 93 1Smedsbo1

Roger Carlsson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 93 2ESS2

Anders Johansson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 92 0SAF3

Magnus Wolff 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 92 0Visborgs SF4

Christer Winberg 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 89 0Visborgs SF5

Tommy Andersson 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 89 0St Eriks6

Tomas Luth 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 89 0Ramsbergs Psk7

Stefan Nyberg 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 2 89 0Visborgs SF8

Mikael Eriksson 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 89 0ENSK9

Rolf Enqvist 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 87 0Närtuna Gottröra10

Pontus Alenfelt 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 87 0Smedsbo11

Lasse Nilsson 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 0 87 0Närtuna Gottröra12

Mikael Karlsson 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 87 0Närtuna Gottröra13

Torbjörn Nyström 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 87 0ESS14

Håkan Bergström 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 85 0Upplands Väsby15

Georg Wallinder 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 82 0ESS16

Erik Sörell 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 80 0Hallstaviks Psk17

Leif Sandberg 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 79 0Hallstaviks Psk18

Mikael Lindström 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 3 0 79 0ESS19

Boje Persson 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 75 0Upplands Väsby20

Paul Mardonovich 7 5 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0Närtuna Gottröra21

den 1 mars 2014 Sida 2 of 5



Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Res mätKlubb

Mariette

Anders Johansson 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 93 0SAF1

Georg Wallinder 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 92 0ESS2

Tommy Andersson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 91 0St Eriks3

Roger Carlsson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 90 1ESS4

Pontus Alenfelt 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 90 2Smedsbo5

Mikael Lauth 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 90 3Smedsbo6

Stefan Nyberg 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 90 4Visborgs SF7

Peter Holm 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 89 0Hallsberg Pk8

Paul Mardonovich 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 89 0Närtuna Gottröra9

Tomas Luth 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 85 0Ramsbergs Psk10

Magnus Wolff 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 85 0Visborgs SF11

Per Edblad 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 85 0Pk Ena12

Boje Persson 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 4 2 84 0Upplands Väsby13

Rolf Enqvist 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 84 0Närtuna Gottröra14

Christer Winberg 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 84 0Visborgs SF15

Claes Almsätter 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 84 0SSSF16

Mikael Lindström 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 3 83 0ESS17

Leif Sandberg 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 83 0Hallstaviks Psk18

Paul Mardonovich 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 82 0Närtuna Gottröra19

Sten Löfberg 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 81 0St Eriks20

Mikael Karlsson 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 81 0Närtuna Gottröra21

Björn Julin 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 80 0Närtuna Gottröra22

Lasse Nilsson 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 80 0Närtuna Gottröra23

Håkan Bergström 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 79 0Upplands Väsby24

Torbjörn Lindström 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 76 0RP25

Erik Sörell 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 3 1 75 0Hallstaviks Psk26

Alf Luth 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 2 74 0Ramsbergs Psk27

Anders Bernström 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 0 0 67 0RP28

Torbjörn Nyström 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 67 0ESS29

Sonny Sjögren 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 62 0Visborgs SF30

den 1 mars 2014 Sida 3 of 5



Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Res mätKlubb

Ruger

Peter Holm 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 93 0Hallsberg Pk1

Jörgen Gustavsson 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 92 0RP2

Magnus Wolff 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 90 0Visborgs SF3

Mikael Lauth 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 90 0Smedsbo4

Mikael Karlsson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 89 0Närtuna Gottröra5

Pontus Alenfelt 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 89 0Smedsbo6

Tomas Luth 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 89 0Ramsbergs Psk7

Christer Winberg 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 88 0Visborgs SF8

Kjell Norberg 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 88 0Hallstaviks Psk9

Stefan Nyberg 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 87 0Visborgs SF10

Leif Sandberg 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 86 0Hallstaviks Psk11

Torbjörn Lindström 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 4 85 0RP12

Mikael Lindström 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 85 0ESS13

Erik Wärn 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 83 0Hallstaviks Psk14

Stig Lindahl 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 4 4 3 0 78 0SAPK15

Paul Mardonovich 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 2 77 0Närtuna Gottröra16

Torbjörn Nyström 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 75 0ESS17

Sonny Sjögren 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 73 0Visborgs SF18

Bobby Jansson 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 73 0RP19

Boje Persson 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 3 0 0 71 0Upplands Väsby20

den 1 mars 2014 Sida 4 of 5



Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Res mätKlubb

Smith&Wesson

Erik Wärn 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 90 0Hallstaviks Psk1

Kjell Norberg 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 90 0Hallstaviks Psk2

Roger Carlsson 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 89 0ESS3

Claes Almsätter 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 87 0SSSF4

Tommy Andersson 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 87 0St Eriks5

Mikael Karlsson 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 86 0Närtuna Gottröra6

Sten Löfberg 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 85 0St Eriks7

Björn Julin 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 3 84 0Närtuna Gottröra8

Stig Lindahl 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 84 0SAPK9

Georg Wallinder 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 83 0ESS10

Anders Johansson 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 83 0SAF11

Peter Holm 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 4 3 82 0Hallsberg Pk12

Torbjörn Nyström 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 0 81 0ESS13

Mikael Eriksson 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 80 0ENSK14

Håkan Bergström 10 10 10 10 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 3 0 79 0Upplands Väsby15

Leif Sandberg 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 4 4 79 0Hallstaviks Psk16

Erik Sörell 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 1 77 0Hallstaviks Psk17

Mikael Lindström 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 77 0ESS18

Paul Mardonovich 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 76 0Närtuna Gottröra19

Alf Luth 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 3 2 0 72 0Ramsbergs Psk20

Lasse Nilsson 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 70 0Närtuna Gottröra21

Sonny Sjögren 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 2 2 2 1 56 0Visborgs SF22

den 1 mars 2014 Sida 5 of 5


